                                                    MDM290 Piezo-resistive Differential Pressure Sensor
MDM290 Piezo-resistive Differential Pressure Sensor
Applications
·Biomedical Instruments
·Venturi & Whirlpool Flowmeter
·Process Controls
·Hydraulic pressure & Switches
Features

                                                    MDM290 Piezo-resistive Differential Pressure Sensor
Electrical Connection
Order Guide
MDM290 (TS) * Piezo-resistive Pressure Sensor
Code
Pressure
range
+ overpressure - overpressure Unit
0A 0～35 70 35 kPa
02 0～70 150 70 kPa
03 0～100 200 100 kPa
07 0～200 400 200 kPa
08 0～350 700 350 kPa
09 0～700 1400 700 kPa
10 0～1.0 2.0 1.0 MPa
12 0～2.0 4.0 1.0 MPa
13 0～3.5 7.0 1.0 MPa
Code  Temperature Compensation
M  With outer compensated resistors
Code  Electric connection
1 Kovar pins
2 6-color flexible 100mm wire**
MDM290   —   12      —    L       —     2
Note: *  If the user needs Tantalum diaphragm and stainless steel housing, please add TS behind
MDM290, it’s MDM290TS;